

---

## Achizitionare pachet produse electrice

I.D.: 49959688

---

Data publicarii	22.09.20	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 988,06 RON - 988,06 RON

---

Descriere: 1. CABLU MYYM 2X1.5 - 80 ML X 1.4285 LEI = 114.29 LEI ; 2. CANAL CABLU 12X12 ADEZIV - 60 ML X 0.8403 LEI = 50.42 LEI ; 3. CORP EXIT 30LED 6-8H AUTONOMIE DBL - 15 BUC X 29.4117 LEI = 441.18 LEI ; 4. CORP EXIT 2W BRAYTRON 90MIN - 6 BUC X 54.6218 LEI = 327.73 LEI ; 5. MORSETE CAPAT 10 POLI 10MM - 2 BUC X 5.0400 LEI = 10.08 LEI ; 6. MORSETE CAPAT 10 POLI 16MM - 2 BUC X 12.6100 LEI = 25.21 LEI ; 7. MORSETE CAPAT 10 POLI 6MM - 2 BUC X 3.3600 LEI = 6.72 LEI ; 8. BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M TESA - 2 BUC X 4.200 LEI = 8.40 LEI ; 9. HOLZSURUB 4X40 CS - 60 BUC X 0.0400 LEI = 2.52 LEI ; 10. DIBLU 6X30 - 60 BUC X 0.0300 = 1.51 LEI

---